l 11-466-X-01

., .

102

-I-L-—

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

{

2D 4B

Ly

! ﬂﬂ.DBE-J

0. 073%% 849 -

-7

]

—

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE 076 DIA.(#48 DRILL)

PART NO.
11.466-1
11-466-2
11-466-3
11-466-4

i

L
051
082
113
145

T
1132
1116
332
1/8

10-458-X-01

——— . 1Hf —=

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-401

TR72-TH50

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

@o. 07
0. DOE

a0 071

——

#0185

T

#it, 094

- !

#0. 040

!

pmi—

3000

. O3e
0, 002

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .076 DIA.(#48 DRILL)

PART NO.
10-458-1
10-458-2
10-458-3
10-458-4

L
062
064
A25
156

T
1/32
116
3/32
1/8

“‘ 12-445-X-01

0. 100

g, D32 e
'

b

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-458

TP71-43

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SLVER

C. 188 —m=

0. Oee

—.1

& 0&2

B 1
| B0, Q40 -~

T 0. 0ad
+(0, (M3 -~

h PART NO.
12-445-2
12-445-3
12-445-4

h.l
7

-0. 00S
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE 1096 DIA.(#41 DRILL)

L
094
A25
156

) 10-446-X-

I
116
332
118

—

Pt
—

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-445

TP92-T62

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER {D1)
FINISH: ELECTRG-SOLDER (05)

p— | —

.

e, Db

11.1
?ﬂ

'

L]

Hﬂ.ﬂ#D-J

Xh.f

B 1e%

e

-

2] Ol

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .096 DIA.{(#41 DRILL)
TOOLS

\ PART NO.
10-446-2

. 10-446-3
10-446-4

L
094
125
156

13-426-X-01

— || —

T
1116
332

e0, 030
£, 0be o

N

__J

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-448

TP92-T62

MATERIAL. BRASS

FINISH: SILVER

)
ol Qi) -

PART NO.
13-426-1
13-426-2
13-426-3
13-426-4

0, 035 —=

L
075
A0S
A35
165

L

A, U3 -

T
1132
1/16
3/32
1/8

@0. 129

a
S

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .094 DIA.(3/32 DRILL)

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-419

TERMINALS

10-419-X-0

or—— [, 178 L

3070

;‘01
.

3
ol HEP
“T““

#0. 0dD ~ 4

PART NO.

10-419-1
10-419-2
10-419-3
10-419-4

Ll

5!
' 1 Q08

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE

= |_

-

R

(0. GER

030

0941.002 DIA.(#42 DRILL)

L T
075 1/32 TOOLS
ng ;:i;i ANVIL | PUNCH
165 1/8 TA10-419 | TP92-T62

12-412-X-01

|
rempp——— [ 23—

£, A6 —

— 0. 084

20, 091
+0, 003
-0 005

!

12-412-1
12-412-2
12-412-3
12-412-4

12-468-X-01

3764

{

]

4

o, 0AF

-+

MATERIAL:
FINISH: SILVER

—li

BRASS

0. 123

~iry

L. 030

/|

N4

FINISH: SILVER

L
075
105
135
165

-—L—---

T
1/32
1/16
3/32
1/8

o [, 239 ———w=

TOOLS

MATERIAL:

o
Y

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .094 DIA.(3/32 DRILL)
FPART NO.

BRASS

— -

0. 125

r—"y

[ANVIL

PUNCH

| TA10-412

TP90-64

MATERIAL.:

BRASS

FINISH: SLVER

— i

#d. 089
(. 302

|

f

. D&~

B, 125

1k

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .084 DIA.{3/32 DRILL)

PART NO.

12-468-1
12-468-2
12-468-3
12-468-4

11-423-X-01

#oc
¢0

PART NO.

11-423-1
11-423-2
11-423-3
11-423-4

11-473-X-01

e | =

L
075
105
135
165

T
1132
116
3732

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TPS0-64

MATERIAL:

BRASS

FINISH: SILVER

RILL
De3s

!

ol B

e0. 091
4. 000
-G, 0032

KNURL

0

L
075
105
A35
6D

T
1432
1116
3/32
118

0, D45 —m

DBE-*1 i*m

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .094 DIA (3/32 DRILL)

- TOOLS

[ ANVIL

PUNCH

| TA10-423

TP90-64

MATERIAL:

BRASS

FINISH: SILVER

—

b4

gl 120 0. 440

-8

RO 156

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE .096 DIA (#41 DRILL)
TOOLS

FART NO.

11-473-2
11-473-3
11-473-4

L
05
A35
165

T
1116
3/32
t/8

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-473

TF90-564

12-442-X-01

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

a4d. 114

+. 000 -
-0. 003

0. l:lll:]w’f:l'\

0. 136

4+

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE 116 DHA.(#32 DRILL)
FPART NO. L

12-442-2
12-442-3
12-442-4

12-450-X-01

i

105
135

165

fir s L = el

o0, 14
+0. QDO
-0, B05

pr— o W e

T
1/16
¥32
1/8

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-442

TP114-T82

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

o (], (347

|................_..L__._.q

*

KhLIRL
0. Q&2

A

il

PART NO.

12-450-1
12-450-2
12-450-3
12-450-4

12-408-X-01

NE. 46
<. gl

ORiEL

0. 97C

NGO 56 DRILL

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING
HOLE 116 DIA.(#32 DRILL)

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-450

TP112-70

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

0 318 ——

iy

Q. 109

i

o0, 114
+0, GO0
- O0S

L

o e ]

===

PART NO. L

12-408-1
12-408-2
12-408-3
12-408-4
12-408-5
12-408-6

05
135
165
195
230

11-404-X-01

= |, -y

™,
RO. 031 =

_1

0. 156

RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING HOLE
116 DIA.(#32 DRILL)

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-408

TP112-T8

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

vl

tg?

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE 118 DIA.(#32 DRILL)
FPART NOQ. L

11-404-1
11-404-2
11-404-3
11-404-4

L ao 070

12-422-X-01
o - l. L

B3/ 16

075
105
135

165

{

T
1/32
1/16
3/32
1/8

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-404

TP112-78

MATERIAL: BRASS
FINISH: SILVER

el E T e

= 1. 0357

o0 114
+0. 0dA
=0, X153

#l. 125

L. 4

KMhURL

= d 04E

0. 078

TYP,

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE 116 DIA.(832 DRILL)
PART NO. L

12-422.2
12-422-3
124224
12-422-5

FOR ADDITIONAL SIZES AND MATERIALS, CONTACT FACTORY

133

105
135
165
195

T
1116
3/32
1/8

532

TOOLS

ANVIL

PUNCH

TA10-422

TP112-70

800-847-4162 (Outside N.Y.S.)

Ph: 212-7778571

Fax:

212-9910161

sales@concord-electr nics.com

engineering@concord electronics.com




